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Dossard

Dossard

Dossard

SCRATCH Marche Nordique

[\\[o] 3]
416 PHILIPPE BIGOT
400 JEAN LUC PRAT
407 KIKI ISABEL
418 NADINE PRAT
405 HUBERT LUCAS
408 JEAN BERNARD FOURCADE
403 NADIA ZILIO
412 PATRICK GENTE
409 BERNADETTE MAFFRE
402 LAURE LHOMME
401 NADINE FAILLEFER
414 ANNIE L'H'TE
406 PATRICIA BORDIGNON
411 MONIQUE BARON
413 SANDRINE LACOURT
404 ANNE LARIE - KERBOULL
410 ALAIN MAFFRE

VETERANS Marche Nordique

Nom
416 PHILIPPE BIGOT
400 JEAN LUC PRAT
405 HUBERT LUCAS
408 JEAN BERNARD FOURCADE
412 PATRICK GENTE
410 ALAIN MAFFRE

VETERANS F Marche Nordique

Nom
407 KIKI ISABEL
418 NADINE PRAT
403 NADIA ZILIO
409 BERNADETTE MAFFRE
402 LAURE LHOMME
401 NADINE FAILLEFER
414 ANNIE L'HTE
406 PATRICIA BORDIGNON
411 MONIQUE BARON
413 SANDRINE LACOURT
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Club

SAM ANIM

SAM ANIM

ACFA - TOULOUSE

SAM ANIM
SAM ANIM

SAM ANIM
SAM ANIM
SAM ANIM
SAM ANIM

SAM ANIM

Club

ACFA - TOULOUSE

SAM ANIM

Club
SAM ANIM

SAM ANIM
SAM ANIM
SAM ANIM

SAM ANIM
SAM ANIM
SAM ANIM
SAM ANIM

Temps
01:20:20
01:24:23
01:28:36
01:28:38
01:29:15
01:30:08
01:37:34
01:38:56
01:42:04
01:44:40
01:45:24
01:45:58
01:46:34
01:46:36
01:46:39
01:47:59
01:48:31

Temps
01:20:20
01:24:23
01:29:15
01:30:08
01:38:56
01:48:31

Temps
01:28:36
01:28:38
01:37:34
01:42:04
01:44:40
01:45:24
01:45:58
01:46:34
01:46:36
01:46:39



11 404 ANNE LARIE - KERBOULL 01:47:59
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